SEC Form 4

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to
E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC /DE/ [

SPG |

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
11/28/2007

X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

BAYH BIRCH

(Last) (Middle)
575 7TH STREET NW

(Street)

WASHINGTON DC 20004
(City) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Securtty (instr. ) Date """ | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (b) (instr. & 4.and 5) | Securities | Form: Direet | of indirect

(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g;v;::ezouowing (1) (Instr. 4) tI)r\:\;r:r:)mp

Code [V | Amount {‘3} o | price '(';L"’S’:fa;ggg(j))

Common Stock 11/28/2007 M 1,500 A $25.5 14,199 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 M 3,000 A | $29.625 17,199 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 M 3,000 A | $26.0313 20,199 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 M 3,000 A $25.76 23,199 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 M 3,000 A | $33.675 26,199 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 100 D $95.5 26,099 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 200 D $95.47 25,899 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 545 D $95.46 25,354 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 400 D $95.45 24,954 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 200 D $95.41 24,754 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 300 D $95.4 24,454 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 60 D $95.39 24,394 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 1,100 D $95.38 23,294 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 214 D $95.37 23,080 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 1,086 D $95.36 21,994 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 311 D $95.35 21,683 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 100 D $95.34 21,583 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 540 D $95.33 21,043 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 400 D $95.32 20,643 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 1,800 D | $95.317 18,843 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 1,420 D $95.31 17,423 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 229 D $95.3 17,194 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 1,173 D $95.29 16,021 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 200 D $95.28 15,821 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 557 D $95.27 15,264 D
Common Stock 11/28/2007 S 400 D $95.26 14,864 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001235748
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001063761

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 1@ T H H wn m Em§ M im?“ Tei Wﬁ‘bﬁ 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date xlegtﬁon?gg,“’ll#lrgr%ascg cu EII At |xplr on Jlse %Tlgni:’oun 0?f_l(_:l&||y arlvanve derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any e.g., ptis ( S| pvaviaRts (pploRsiaonvertibdecaarctrities) | security | securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) | Price of {Month/Day/fYear) | 8) Securities Underlying {Instr. 5 Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Security Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or (Instr. 3 and 4) Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Nimber | 6. Date Exerdisable and | 7. Title anfl A phount | 8- Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration D3ate Amount of o, Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Deriyative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities| Nymber | Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secfrrities | pate Expiration Underlying o¢ (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Code | v pﬂq J'“gfi Exercisable | Date Pgrdvativel Sgeydty Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A)or (Instr. 3 and 4) Following (1)(Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Director, $25.5 11/28/2007 M 1,500 | 03/01/2000 | 03/01/2009 | COMMON | 1 500 | s25.5 12,000 D
Option Stock ’
D“‘?m(rl) $29.625 11/28/2007 M 3,000 | 05/12/2000 | 05/12/2009 | COMMOM | 3000 | $29.625 9,000 D
Option Stock
Director | $26.0313 11/28/2007 M 3,000 | 051022001 | 0571022010 | €OmmOn | 30900 | $26.0313 6,000 D
Option Stock ’
Directof "1 g25.76 11/28/2007 M 3,000 | 05/08/2002 | 05/18/2011 | COMMOM | 3000 | $25.76 3,000 D
Option' Stock ’
D“‘?m(rl) $33.675 11/28/2007 M 3,000 | 05/08/2003 | 05/08/2012 | COmMOn | 3000 | $33.675 0 D
Option Stock
Explanation of Responses:
1. Right to Buy
Birch Bayh, and his attorney-
; 11/28/2007
in-fact, Shelly Doran
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




